©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
May, 2010 ĭ Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP347/D
NCP347
Positive Overvoltage
Protection Controller with
Internal Low RON NMOS FET

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP347MTAETBG BAL
WDFN−10
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP347MTAFTBG BAM
NCP347MTAHTBG BAK
NCP347MTAITBG ACJ
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SELECTION GUIDE
The NCP347 can be available in several undervoltage and overvoltage thresholds versions. Part number is designated as follows: